2024 Feed the Band Sign Up Sheet

Fees and Completed Sign Up Sheet are Due in the 'Red Box' by Wednesday, August 7™.
Make Checks Payable fo GHBPA. Please include Student’s Name & "Feed the Band”.

Student Name: Grade: 9 10 11 12 (Circle)

The Feed the Band committee provides meals during the second week (3-9pm sessions) of band camp and
before all home football games. Meals consist of an entrée, bag of chips, drink, and 2 cookies.

Students have the option to select their preferred Pizza Topping (Cheese or Pepperoni)
and Pickles or No Pickles on a Chic-Fil-A Chicken Sandwich.

We'll do our best to accommodate the needs of dietary restrictions. Additional fees may apply.
Please contact Marda French at feedtheband@graftonband.com to discuss options.

Feed the Band - Band Camp Meals

Monday, August 12™: Chick-Fil-A Sandwich - Pickles______ No Pickles______ $6.00___
Tuesday, August 13™: Pizza - Cheese_ _ Pepperoni______ $6.00___
Wednesday, August 14™: BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich $6.00___
Thursday, August 15™: Chick-Fil-A Sandwich - Pickles No Pickles____ $6.00____
Friday, August 16™: Pizza Pool Party - Cheese___ Pepperoni______ No Charge

Feed the Band - Home Game Day Meals

Thursday, August 29™: Chick-Fil-A Sandwich - Pickles____ No Pickles_ $6.00___
Thursday, September 12™: Pizza - Cheese_____ Pepperoni______ $6.00___
Thursday, October 3™: Chick-Fil-A Sandwich - Pickles_____ No Pickles______ $6.00___
Friday, October 11™: Pizza - Cheese______ Pepperoni______ $6.00____
Friday, October 25™: Chick-Fil-A Sandwich - Pickles______ No Pickles_ $6.00___

Seniors will be provided a FREE catered meal on November 8%, so do not buy a meal.

Friday, November 8™: Pizza - Cheese Pepperoni $6.00

Total Feed the Band Fees

If you have any questions, please contact Marda French at feedtheband@graftonband.com
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